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TOWNE CHILDREN EXTRACTION FORCEPS SET

NO Catalog
111-041
111-037
111-045
111-023
111-014
111-033
111-156
111-040
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EXTRACTING FORCEPS (CHILD)
SET OF 8 Pcs

Description
Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Incisors and Canines, SS
Extracting Forcep for Children, English Pattern, Upper Incisors, SS
Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Upper Molars, SS
Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Molars, SS
Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Premolars, SS
Extracting Forcep for Children, English Pattern, Upper Roots, SS
Extracting Forcep, Anatomical Handle, Bayonet, Upper Roots, SS
Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Roots, SS

* Keterangan SS = Bahan Stainless Steel



Extracting Forcep, English Pattern
Lower Molars

Extracting Forcep, Anatomical Handle
Bayonet, Upper Roots
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Extracting Forcep, English Pattern
Lower Roots

Extracting Forcep, English Pattern
Lower Incisors and Canines
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Extracting Forcep, English Pattern
Lower Premolars

Extracting Forcep for Children
English Pattern, Upper Incisors

Extracting Forcep, English Pattern
Upper Molars

Extracting Forcep for Children
English Pattern, Upper Roots
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