







TOWNE CHILDREN EXTRACTION FORCEPS SET



NO	Catalog	Description
1.	111-041	Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Incisors and Canines, SS
2.	111-037	Extracting Forcep for Children, English Pattern, Upper Incisors, SS
3.	111-045	Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Upper Molars, SS
4.	111-023	Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Molars, SS
5.	111-014	Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Premolars, SS
6.	111-033	Extracting Forcep for Children, English Pattern, Upper Roots, SS
7.	111-156	Extracting Forcep, Anatomical Handle, Bayonet, Upper Roots, SS
8.	111-040	Extracting Forcep, English Pattern, Lower Roots, SS

^{*} Keterangan SS = Bahan Stainless Steel

